

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4776/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2005 in LPA No. 891/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

S.K. VERMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4778 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 13/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner shall deposit process fee within a week. Mr. Sarvesh Bisaria,

learned counsel is appointed as amicus curiae to help the petitioner. Office will

provide a set of paper books to Mr. Sarvesh Bisaria.

Post on 27th November, 2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA

VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT

MASTER